
SSS Hubballi - Hazrat Nizamuddin Sevalal Maharaj Jayanti Special Fare Special/07301 - Exp - SWR 
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 

53h 50m - 2662 km - 27 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction
(Hubli)

14:30 0 1 0 58 627 SWR

2 GDG Gadag Junction 15:30 15:32 2m 0 1 58 75 654 SWR
3 KBL Koppal 16:18 16:20 2m 0 1 115 42 SWR
4 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
17:00 17:05 5m 0 1 143 31 466 SWR

5 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 19:10 19:15 5m 0 1 208 30 450 SWR
6 GTL Guntakal Junction 20:55 21:00 5m 0 1 258 27 SCR
7 DHNE Dhone Junction 23:30 23:40 10m 0 1 326 54 SCR
8 KRNT Kurnool City 00:40 00:42 2m 0 2 380 49 288 SCR
9 GWD Gadwal Junction 01:50 01:51 1m 0 2 436 54 SCR
10 MBNR Mahbubnagar 03:15 03:17 2m 0 2 511 69 509 SCR
11 SHNR Shadnagar 04:04 04:05 1m 0 2 565 48 650 SCR
12 KCG Kacheguda 05:10 05:15 5m 0 2 617 21 489 SCR
13 SC Secunderabad Junction 05:35 05:45 10m 0 2 624 31 536 SCR
14 LPI Lingampalli 06:30 06:32 2m 0 2 647 61 559 SCR
15 VKB Vikarabad Junction 07:20 07:22 2m 0 2 696 76 626 SCR
16 TDU Tandur 07:55 08:00 5m 0 2 738 - 457 SCR
17 SEM Sedam 08:13 08:14 1m 0 2 771 18 413 SCR
18 WADI Wadi Junction 10:20 10:25 5m 0 2 809 51 428 CR
19 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
11:08 11:10 2m 0 2 845 75 454 CR

20 SUR Solapur 12:40 12:45 5m 0 2 958 50 455 CR
21 MMR Manmad Junction 21:15 21:20 5m 0 2 1383 67 558 CR
22 BSL Bhusaval Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 0 3 1567 44 205 CR
23 KNW Khandwa Junction 03:00 03:05 5m 0 3 1691 54 302 CR
24 ET Itarsi Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 0 3 1874 51 329 WCR
25 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
08:15 08:20 5m 0 3 1960 43 496 WCR

26 BINA Bina Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 0 3 2105 77 411 WCR
27 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 13:45 13:50 5m 0 3 2258 68 258 NCR
28 AGC Agra Cantt. 17:00 17:05 5m 0 3 2474 58 167 NCR
29 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 20:20 0 3 2662 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (18:34)

Jun 03 2024 (18:34)

1

1


